1Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Solution Guide for
FUJI Electric  PrimePACKTM series.
Supported by FUJI Electric
Issued on 1st Apr ‘21 Unit division HQ Japan Rev0 TAM-GDM-00024
PrimePACK™ is registered trademark of Infineon Technologies AG, Germany.
PrimePACKTM 2in1 PrimePACKTM3+ PrimePACKTM 4in1
2Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.

2DUD51008xFP *
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
2MBI900XXA120E-50
250kW
1200
2MBI1200XXE120P-50
2MBI1200XXE120E-50
1400 2MBI1400XXB120P-50
350kW 1800 2MBI1800XXF120P-50
Vce = 1700V
150kW 650 2MBI650XXA170-50
2DUD51008xFP *
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
350kW 1200 2MBI1200XXE170-50
250kW 1000 2MBI1000XXB170-50
350kW 1400 2MBI1400XXB170-50
550kW 1800 2MBI1800XXF170-50 2DUD51008xFP3
*Consider evaluation on customer's request.
1-5. Product line-up for FUJI Electric PrimePACK
TM
2in1 Type

k
a
g
e
Output
power
(Ref.)
Ic Part No
TAMURA Driver
2DUD-Q Output
Voltage
/Withstand
Voltage
Protection
Vce = 1200V
750kW 2400 2MBI2400XRXF120-50 2DUD51008FFQ2 +15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
+
Active
Clamp
Vce = 1700V
550kW 1800 2MBI1800XXG170-50 2DUD51008FFQ1
1-5. Product line-up for FUJI Electric PrimePACK
TM
3+  2in1 Type
PrimePACK™ is registered trademark of Infineon Technologies AG, Germany.

k
a
g
e
Output
power
(Ref.)
Ic Part No
TAMURA Driver
4DU - A or N Output
Voltage
/Withstand
Voltage
Protection
Vce = 1200V (T1,T2)  T-Type
100kW 450 4MBI450VB-120R1-50
4DUC51016xFA *
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V
Soft turn
off
125kW 650 4MBI650VB-120R1-50
200kW 900
4MBI900VB-120R1-50 4DUC51016xFA1
4MBI900VB-120RA-50 4DUC51016xFA2
Vce = 1700V (T1,T2) T-Type
150kW 450 4MBI450VB-170R2-50
4DUC51016xFA *
200kW 600 4MBI600VB-170R2-50
Vce = 1200V (T1,T2)  I-Type
150kW 600 4MBI600VC-120-50 4DUD51016xFN1
+15V
-10V
/
AC5000V